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APPLICATION UNDER SECTION 96 OF THE NATIVE LAND ACT, 1913. 

No. , Record No. I N&me of Applicant. Name of Land. 

NEW APPLICATION. 
19 1689 I Taporoto Taurau and others .. \ Otaike 4c East. 

Meeting of the Iktwoa Distf'ict Maori La.ml' Boa.rd. 

-- Wellington, 5th January, 1915. 

N OTICE is hereby given that the matters mentioned in the Schedule hereunder written will be considered at a. 
meeting of the Ikaroa District Maori Land Board to be held a.t Wellington on Tuesday, the 19th day of 

Jl!,llua.ry, 1915, at 10.30 o'olook a..m., or as soon thereafter as the business of the Boa.rd will allow. 
Wa.ira.ra.pa. applioaUons will be dealt with a.t Ma.sterton on Thursda.y, the 21st Ja.nua.ry, 1915, a.t 10.30 a.m. 

No. j Record No. 
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1914/195 

1914/264 

1914/280 

1914/282 

1914/293 

1914/327 

1914/333 

1914/334 

1914/348 

1914/354 

1914/416 

1914/421 

1914/436 

1914/437 

1914/441 

1914/442 

1914/445 

1914/446 

1914/447 

1914/448 

1914/450 

1914/466 

1914/467 

1914/484 

Nature 
of 

Alienation. 

Transfer 

Gift 

Conveyance .• 

Transfer 

Lease 

Agreement for 
sale and pur­
chase 

Transfer 

Lease 

Transfer 

L. A. TEUTENBERG, 
Registrar. 

SCHEDULE. 
APPLICATIONS FOB CONFIRMATION OF ALIENATIONS. 

Date. Name of Land. Na.mes of Part lea. 

1 April, 1914 . . IAorangi No. l, Section 9B Wairoa Hoeta. to Pirihira. Henare 
Mereti (Hankins and Lockhart 
Fitzherbert). 

15 May, 1914 

7 

9 

1914 

1914 

25 April, 1914 

- July, 1914 

12 June, 1914 

25 1914 

22 July, 1914 

29 June, 1914 

22 August, 1914 

6 ,July, 1914 

24 1914 

l June, 1914 

13 May, 1914 

8 June, 1914 

14 September, 1914 

10 August, 1914 

30 July, 1914 

25 September, 1914 

27 July, 1914 

4 August, 1914 

I October, 1914 .. 

13 1914 .. 

Katihiku lA, Section l . . Hemi Kupu Ha.wee. to Me.aka 
Pukehi and others (G. H. 
Harper). 

Piritaha 9o . . Himiona te Oha .to George Mc­
Beath (Kirk and Rapley). 

Ohau 3A No. 2, Section 7 Ria Kemp to Edmund Thomas 
Costello (W. Stewart Park). 

Waiwhetu (Hutt), Section I Ripeka Karena to Hamuera te 
19, Sub. 2, Subsection 8 Punga (Bunny and Ayson). 

Cama.rvon, Section 385 Piripa Mohl Heremia and otters 

Manawatu-Kukutauaki 4B 
No. 2B 

to Richard Joseph Harper 
(John Graham). 

Wiremu Toka and others to 
Robert Bevan (G. H. Harper) 

Waitohu IB, Sections 
and No. IA 

3 Hakaraia Rangikura and another 
to William James Taylor (G. H. 
Harper). 

Him,tangi 2B . . Otene Wirihana to Stanley Syme 
l\foCullum (G. H. Harper). 

Manawatu-Kukutauaki 70 
2D 40 

Totaranui l, Section II .. 

Popoteruru Block 

Horowhenua XIB 36 3B 
No. 2B 

Horowhenua XIB 32 

Manawatu-Kukutauaki 7n 
2n 55n 2 No. 13 

Horowhcnua XIB 36 3B 3 

Manawatu-Kukutauaki 7n 
2n 55n 2o No. l 

Manawatu-Kukutauaki 7n 
2n 55n 2o No. 1 

Manawatu-Kukutauaki 7n 
2D 41 

Waitarere 3B 

Teotimi Hirini and another to 
Flora McDonald (W. Stewart 
Park). 

Hipora te Whioi to Elizabeth 
Mary Devonshire (R. J, 
Staveley). • 

Ruihi Horomona and others to 
Richard Weller (Bunny and 
Ayson). 

Paranihia Riwai and another to 
Lindsay Graham McDonald 
(J. L. C. Merton). 

Roka Hanita and others to Flora 
Elizabeth McDonald (J. L. C. 
Merton). 

Arihia Maihi and another to 
Leslie Allan McDonald (W. 
Stewart Park). 

Maata Aparangi to John Roderick 
McDonald (W. Stewart Park). 

Ekana Pakitini and another to 
Lindsay Graham McDonald (W. 
Stewart Park) .. 

Hare Teimana to Lindsay Graham 
McDonald (W. Stewart Park). 

Hamarete Menehira to Flora 
McDpnald (W. Stewart Park). 

Taitimu Kitua and others to 
Leslie Allan McDonald (W. 
Stewart Park). 

Te Roto 10 • • i Hakaraia te Reinga and another 
to Otaki Maori Racing Club 
(G. H. Harper). 

Horowhenua 
North A IA 

XIB 41 

Makuratawhiti SB, Suh. 2B 

Hare Taueke to Peter Bland 
Bartholomew (W. Stewart 
Park). 

Hori te Waru to Uma Taipua 
(R. J. Staveley). 

Himatangi 5A !ls , • 

1 

Te Kauri Pe.tea to Frederick 
Woods Cooke and Beale). 


